Videotek® CMN-41-
3GB
Multiformat Onscreen Monitor
The Videotek® Compact Monitor Series CMN-41-3GB family of
multiformat onscreen monitors provide the smallest solution on the
market for efficient video and audio signal monitoring. The CMN-41
tests signal quality across all DTV formats up to 3 Gb/s. Available in
two versions, the CMN-41-3GB with DVI-D output and the CMN-MV-3GB with 720p/59.94 SDI output. Both models possesses two SDI

Altitude 6562 ft (2000 m)
Pollution Degree 2
Ordering Information
CMN-41-3GB Compact Monitor Series multiformat onscreen monitor, 3G/HD/SD-SDI inputs, DVI-D output,
1RU, half rack
CMVS-DVI Compact Monitor and Signal generator test set, includes CMN-41-3GB (DVI OUTPUT), VSG-
401 and the DRT-4
CMN-MV-3GB Compact Monitor Series multiformat onscreen monitor, 3G/HD/SD-SDI inputs, SDI output,
1RU, half rack
CMVS-SDI Compact Monitor and Signal generator test set, includes CMN-MV-3GB (SDI OUTPUT), VSG-
401 and the DRT-4
CMN-H23GB-F Upgrade CMN-41 or CMN-MV to support 3 Gb/s, field upgrade
CMN-S23GB-F Upgrade CMN-41-S or CMN-MV-S to support HD and 3 Gb/s, field upgrade
CMN-S2H-F Upgrade CMN-41-S or CMN-MV-S to support HD, field upgrade
RCU-CMS Remote control panel
BLK-5 Blank panel for left or right side of DRT-4
DRT-4A Double rackmount tray for CMN-41 and CMN-MV, use BLK-4 to fill unused space if needed